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Les Deux Rivieres

Millau, le 18 janvier 2009 - Spiridon Club -

Nom Prénom
LAFON Jean Philippe
CANTAGRE
L Sébastien
NAUMANN  Franck
VIDAL Fabien
BOISSIERE Frederic
CONNAN Jean Marc
GILLERON Franck
TEFFO Nicolas
LACOMBE Jerome
BOUISSOU Vincent
DIDYME Christophe
LACOMBE Xaviere
MASSOL Gérard
DUBOCAGE Simon
ARTUR Cédric
ISSALY Laurent
GACHES Francois
AUBELEAU Cédric
DOUAT Romain
FRAYSSINE
T Benjamin
LORTAL Benoit
DEBAISIEUX Michel
SANCHE Laurent
CRROZAT Marc
ARNAL Joel
BELGOUR Jean Luc
ALRIC Jean Marc
LAURENT  Denis
GALIBERT Michel
PANEK Jean-Claude
FUGIT Jean-Pierre
BARTHE Simon
DUPUY Jean Pierre
BERTHUIT Didier
PLA Jean Michel
GRASSET Fabrice
DELMAS Jean Claude
CHAUCHAR
D Nicolas
PBURRETT Olivier
E Laurent
FONTEIN Erna

Temps

00:41:22

00:41:30
00:42:25
00:43:37
00:44:09
00:44:17
00:44:51
00:45:24
00:46:00
00:46:31
00:47:13
00:47:56
00:48:03
00:48:08
00:48:12
00:48:17
00:48:26
00:48:36
00:48:43

00:48:47
00:48:49
00:48:51
00:48:52
00:48:56
00:48:59
00:49:03
00:49:10
00:49:12
00:49:16
00:49:21
00:49:42
00:50:00
00:50:20
00:50:30
00:50:35
00:50:46
00:51:05

00:51:23
00:51:25
00:51:27
00:51:34

Catégorie

1SenH

2SenH
1V1H
3SenH
4SenH
2V1H
3V1H
5SenH
6SenH
7SenH
4V1H
5V1H
1V2H
1EspH
8SenH
9SenH
6V1H
10SenH
1JunH

11SenH
7V1H
2V2H
8V1H
9V1H
3V2H
10V1H
11V1H
12V1H
13V1H
14V1H
15V1H
2EspH
12SenH
13SenH
16V1H
14SenH
17V1H

15SenH
18V1H
16SenH
1SenF



42

43
44
45
46
47
48
49

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

82

83
84
85
86

87

CHEVALIER

RAFINESQU

E
SALSON
FAGES
GOSSE
SOLIER
LABIT
BEL

GAILLARDO
N

ENJALBERT

ROZIERE
BANCAREL
NOYRIGAT
GAVEN
POURCHER
THOMAS
NGUYEN
CUNILL
SAVENIER
BESSE
BOCHARD
GELY
TEISSIER
TOURNIER
ALINAT
BORR
PONS
LOIRETTE
CAUMES
VAYSSIER
GURDAK

GRES
SALGUES
LOIRETTE
FORESTIE
BERNAL
RAYNAL
CHELMI
MOLES
BERTHY

BARTHELE
MY

BRUNET
GUERIN

VILLEFORT
GINESTE
HENRY

MONTROZIE

R

Xavier

Guillaume
Jean-Pierre
Joel

Patrick
Paul
Laurent
Michel

Claude
Cedric
Alain
Cédrik
Xavier
Bernard
Bruno
Joel

May
Jean
Jean-Marc
Philippe
Philippe
Pierre
Gilles
Gilles
Elodie
Alexandre
Didier
Richard
Gérard
Romuald
Jacques

Jean
Christophe

Sabrina
Andre
Rene
Jose
Yves
Stephane
Claude

X

Marc
Michéle
Serge
Patrick

Marcel

Thierry

00:51:36

00:51:40
00:51:44
00:52:02
00:52:06
00:52:13
00:52:22
00:52:24

00:52:50
00:53:05
00:53:06
00:53:22
00:53:42
00:54:17
00:54:27
00:54:42
00:54:49
00:54:53
00:55:03
00:55:05
00:55:08
00:55:10
00:55:12
00:55:17
00:55:26
00:55:45
00:55:47
00:56:12
00:56:20
00:56:26
00:56:48

00:56:56
00:56:59
00:57:01
00:57:02
00:57:04
00:57:06
00:57:35
00:57:38
00:57:39

00:58:07
00:58:10
00:58:13
00:58:41
00:58:43

00:59:10

19V1H

17SenH
4\V2H
5V2H
18SenH
3EspH
19SenH
6V2H

20V1H
20SenH
7V2H
21SenH
21V1H
8V2H
9V2H
22V1H
10V2H
1V3H
11V2H
23V1H
22SenH
12V2H
24V1H
25V1H
2SenF
23SenH
13V2H
26V1H
24SenH
25SenH
14V2H

26SenH
3SenF
15V2H
16V2H
27V1H
2V3H
27SenH
3V3H
28SenH

28V1H

1V2F
29V1H
17V2H
4V3H

30V1H



88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

116
117
118
119
120

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

134
135
136

HANSSENS Christian
GENEST Vincent
POIRIER Gilles
AUBIGNAC Michel
DEBAISIEUX Joelle
AUZUECH  Michel
HERAIL Christine
SEVENE Christine
RAMES Sabine
RAYNAL Jean Marie
POURCHER Jean Luc
ARNAC Guy
CAMBON Michel
MONESTIER Claude
PONS Benedicte
BREMGUES Jean
GAL Jean Pierre
SABATIER Jérome
SALGUES Gilles
RIGAL Roselyne
DUNE Frédéric
AUSTRUY  Florence
LAUTARD Aline
VLEMINCKX Bernard
MAZARS Michel
COLLIER Alain
GALIBERT Christine
DUBOCAGE Laurent
FRAYSSIGN
ES Laurent
LAFON Nathalie
DARDEVET Jean-Marc
SALGA Philippe
MORA Véronique
Michel
LAGNEAU  Christophe
CROS Didier
GUERIN Pierre
DENIZOT Roland
VLEMINCKX Evelyne
RAYSSAC Corinne
HAUSS Philippe
BOUDET Pierre
coQ Patricia
PY Mireille
TOBIAS Loic
LAFON Frederic
LOUBAT Didier
DE
FUENTES  Patrick

CHAZOULLE Julien

BERGDOLL

Louis

00:59:38
00:59:38
01:00:03
01:00:32
01:00:38
01:00:41
01:00:47
01:00:51
01:01:07
01:01:31
01:01:48
01:01:53
01:02:03
01:02:04
01:02:22
01:02:25
01:02:28
01:02:40
01:03:27
01:03:35
01:03:56
01:04:07
01:04:21
01:04:24
01:04:31
01:05:25
01:05:37
01:06:30

01:06:47
01:07:29
01:07:34
01:07:34
01:07:36

01:07:44
01:07:45
01:07:59
01:08:33
01:09:36
01:09:47

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

01:
01:
01:

10:00
10:20
10:29
10:55
11:10
11:26
12:01

12:04
12:11
12:15

31V1H
32V1H
33V1H
34V1H
1V1F
35V1H
2V1F
3V1F
4V1F
5V3H
36V1H
37V1H
38V1H
18V2H
5V1F
1V4H
19V2H
39V1H
29SenH
6V1F
40V1H
7V1F
4SenF
6V3H
7V3H
2V4H
8V1F
41V1H

30SenH
9V1F
42V1H
20V2H
10V1F

43V1H
44V1H
8V3H
9V3H
1V3F
5SenF
45V1H
10V3H
11V1F
2V3F
31SenH
46V1H
47V1H

21V2H
2JunH
11V3H



137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146

147
148

GOUDARD
LAFOND
ALRIC
CHAYMES
CROS
MAILLE
CAYLUS
SAIZONOU
LIBOUREL
FROMENT

COSTECAL
DE

BRENGUES

Maryse
Claude
Alain
Corinne
Magalie
Léon
Pascale
Pierre
Michel
Héléne

Brigitte
Bernard

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

12:54
12:55
13:10
13:32
15:41
16:45
16:51
17:00
18:42

01:22:57

01:23:00
01:23:02

3V3F

3V4H
22V2H
12V1F
13V1F
12V3H
14V1F
48V1H
13V3H
6SenF

15V1F
4V4H
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